
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056322-2025 

Award

Complete Personal & Environmental Dosimetry
Monitoring Service

Nottingham University Hospital NHS Trust

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-056322
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04e8d3 (view related notices)
Published 12 September 2025, 4:06pm

Scope 

Reference

Atamis Project Reference C362758

Description

The Contracting Authority Nottingham University Hospitals NHS Trust intends to award a
contract for a complete personal and environmental dosimetry service to monitor
employee’s exposure to radiation. This will include the supply of dosimeters, their
analysis, reporting and storage of dosimetry results on a database hosted by the
Approved Dosimetry Service (ADS) provider.

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056322-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/056322-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-04e8d3


Page 2 to 6

Contract 1. A complete service for the provision of personal and
environmental dosimetry

Supplier

Landauer Europe, LTD.

Contract value

£378,991 excluding VAT

£378,991 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

11 September 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

12 September 2025

Standstill period

End: 23 September 2025

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

1 October 2025



Page 3 to 6

Contract dates (estimated)

1 January 2026 to 31 December 2028

Possible extension to 31 December 2030

5 years

Description of possible extension:

Option to extend for an additional 2 years

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

38341200 - Radiation dosimeters

85145000 - Services provided by medical laboratories

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

UKF14 - Nottingham

Information about tenders 

3 tenders received



Page 4 to 6

3 tenders assessed in the final stage:

0 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

1 supplier awarded contracts

2 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Supplier 

Landauer Europe, LTD.

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PJZY-9162-YBYZ

Unit 28 Bankside,, Kidlington

Oxford

OX5 1JE

United Kingdom

Email: admin@landauer.co.uk

mailto:admin@landauer.co.uk


Page 5 to 6

Website: http://www.landauer.co.uk

Region: UKJ14 - Oxfordshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Associated people/organisations:

N/A

Contract 1. A complete service for the provision of personal and environmental dosimetry

Contracting authority 

Nottingham University Hospital NHS Trust

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVQC-9261-WGRM

City Campus, Hucknall Road

Nottingham

NG5 1PB

United Kingdom

Contact name: Priya Hawthorne

http://www.landauer.co.uk


Page 6 to 6

Email: priya.hawthorne4@nhs.net

Website: https://www.nuh.nhs.uk/

Region: UKF14 - Nottingham

Organisation type: Public authority - central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:priya.hawthorne4@nhs.net
https://www.nuh.nhs.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1. A complete service for the provision of personal and environmental dosimetry
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Landauer Europe, LTD.

	Contracting authority
	Nottingham University Hospital NHS Trust


		2026-02-24T07:11:46+0000
	TCPDF




